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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

59 54 42 100 45 46 59 78 1824 1
45 39 58 80 57 39 70 11321

125140100 46 50 40 402 17 3
45 68 134 81 85 40 4818 1

5.99


22

81

SAM
GRAHAM
CLE

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 140 85 85 55 0 12 4 42 26 1
43 60 95 121 60 38 84 843 21 1

100100 38 95 44 84 4018 2
41 140140 28 82 70 703 18 2

7.41




23

66

MARK
GRIMES
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 85 140 66 25 60 30 10 101 22 1
15 85 45 100 23 13 60 45 39 0 48 2833 1
85 96 41 54 98 87 20 16 4 41 25
38 60 38 68 116 60 57 32 3224 1
63 26 31 140140 40 52 921 2

6.36




19

49

PAUL
NICHOLSON
CLE

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 85 45 45 100 58 44 2421 2
97 78 44 96 60 58 48 13 0 5 0 2 23 36
60 85 41 85 35 100 79 0 1624 1
38 125 43 60 23 45 30 59 78 783 27 1
80 100 60 77 100 48 36 362 20 2

6.25


19

26

DANIEL
PERRY
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

55 85 43 55 140 45 66 1221 1
85 40 41 43 60 45 137 5021 1

140 41 60 66 96 9815 1

4.17


23

56

COLLIN
FOXTON
CLE

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 41 100 40 40 81 100 56 563 24 2
140 45 60 60 100 26 70 703 21 2
99 137 95 100 30 40 403 18 2

6.77




23

86

LEE
TURLE
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

42 135 85 96 85 58 582 17 1
85 97 60 95 42 38 72 12 121 22

140140137 44 20 20 202 17 3

5.52




26

84

BRIAN
HENDERSON
CLE

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 180 26 60 45 14515 1+1
81 43 100140 41 77 11 4 424 2
40 63 115 83 40 16015 1

5.35


22

11

ALAN
AYRES
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

42 140 38 100100 8115 3
99 59 45 95 137 26 40 403 21 1
40 58 46 85 55 140 37 40 402 23 1

100135 81 85 80 20 202 17 2

8.52


25

30

CHRISTOPHER
SHERATON
CLE

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100180 85 26 72 38 381 16 2+1
60 60 100 68 99 39 7518 1
85 30 45 41 60 27 85 42 8624
98 100 60 83 60 10015 1

4.80




23

88

TERRY
GOWANS
DOR

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 58 85 77 125 36 361 19 1
60 125137 99 30 18 28 0 0 427 2
60 41 45 60 45 40 60 15021
60 96 60 32 22 137 94 942 20 1
58 58 81 45 41 43 99 68 8 82 26

5.24




20

81

PETER
MAW
CLE

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5
X

6
X

Sets
3

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 55 60 60 59 89 7818 1
59 80 35 58 137 42 49 37 0 4 42 29 1

100 96 100 41 32 100 32 322 20 3
60 45 45 122 59 59 71 4021 1

100 81 85 90 45 44 41 12 324 1

7.59


21

29

MATT
YARROW
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5 6 Sets
3
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

28 180 66 25 95 30 57 2021 1+1
100100 76 42 85 38 60 602 20 2
60 36 26 21 60 60 55 59 42 40 4230

100140 40 60 137 16 8 83 21 3
100 80 41 140 80 46 1418 2

9.97


22

08

JAMES
DUNLOP
CLE

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 40 140 41 85 63 56 16 162 23 1
59 23 100 85 100 58 7618 2
99 140121 55 26 40 15 0 1 0 4 43 33 2

140 85 41 125 78 14 1818 2
100 81 60 140100 0 20 201 19 3

12.06




21

72

LEE
EDWARDSON
DOR

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 59 83 45 140 61 32 321 19 1
140 68 60 59 41 13315 1
140 85 41 26 99 74 36 361 19 1
41 135 60 45 60 83 77 772 20 1

5.55




25

63

STEVEN
SCAIFE
CLE

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 85 60 45 85 99 8618
140 57 60 100 78 66 663 18 2
60 40 85 45 45 92 13418
85 60 137 97 42 40 35 521 1

3.77


23

72

JOHN
CLARK
DOR

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 80 85 26 45 99 24 8221
95 60 60 121 81 40 44 442 20 1
60 125100 60 60 9615 2
55 45 100 66 60 81 74 2021 1

4.46


23

45

GRAHAM
PALMER
CLE

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

7 45 45 95 125 44 34 106 1063 24 2
60 140100 28 137 0 3618 3
81 140 85 59 96 40 402 17 1
41 81 85 95 137 30 32 321 19 1

8.85




25

23

MARK
PORTER
DOR

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 58 99 41 60 60 60 69 0 32 321 28
60 60 64 81 77 99 6018

140 83 95 99 32 36 16 161 19 1
45 81 96 35 60 45 81 5821
45 58 60 99 89 60 40 18 0 3227

1.40




20

84

DAVID
HUNTER
CLE

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 67 100 30 30 100 28 0 26 6027 2
100 60 100 78 80 59 24 243 21 2
41 28 26 39 60 60 24718
97 30 85 60 45 40 34 110 1103 24 1
58 43 26 41 45 45 140 52 51 513 27 1

6.50


18

79

MATTHEW
WOODHOUSE
DOR

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

121 96 45 97 118 24 242 17 2
82 100 25 43 85 16615 1
60 60 96 59 140 45 29 12 122 23 1
24 100 85 100100 52 40 402 20 3

7.79


24

51

BRIAN
BARNETT
CLE

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 60 26 100 60 99 13418 1
97 60 59 180105 1053 15 2+1
60 81 41 83 125 95 0 0 1624 1
60 100 83 95 85 58 2018 1

6.10




24

45

STEVE
O'MARAH
DOR

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 21 140 40 26 99 58 3221 1
140140100 70 51 512 14 3
100 42 60 95 45 66 9318 1
58 58 41 28 41 27515

6.20




23

59

KEITH
DYSON
CLE

RUNNING SCORE
7 8

X
9 10 11

X
12 Sets

5
 OP:  Cleveland MB - Brian Henderson 26.84 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

95 140 66 26 81 53 40 401 19 1
40 100 60 85 35 18115 1
60 60 180 60 97 44 442 17 1+1
38 140 60 139 84 40 401 16 2

6.99


27

21

ROBBY
MORRIS
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8 9
X

10
X

11 12
X

Sets
7

 OP:  Dorset MB - Robby Morris 27.21 * 
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Cleveland MB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS
Sam Graham L 1 3 22.81 5.99 1825 80 4 1 0 5+0
Paul Nicholson L 2 3 19.49 6.36 2436 125 2 3 0 5+0
Collin Foxton L 0 3 23.56 4.17 1343 57 1 2 0 3+0
Brian Henderson W 3 0 26.84 5.52 1503 56 2 2 0 4+0
Christopher Sheraton W 3 1 25.30 8.52 1923 76 5 2 0 7+0
Peter Maw W 3 2 20.81 5.24 2351 113 4 0 0 4+0
James Dunlop L 2 3 22.08 9.97 2429 110 5 2 1 8+1
Steven Scaife W 3 1 25.63 5.55 1871 73 1 3 0 4+0
Graham Palmer L 1 3 23.45 4.46 1806 77 4 0 0 4+0
David Hunter L 2 3 20.84 1.40 2355 113 0 1 0 1+0
Brian Barnett W 3 1 24.51 7.79 1838 75 6 1 0 7+0
Keith Dyson L 1 3 23.59 6.20 1604 68 2 3 0 5+0
TOTALS L 24 26 22.76 - 23284 1023 36 20 1 57+1

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Dorset MB
Mark Grimes W 3 1 23.66 7.41 1964 83 3 3 0 6+0
Daniel Perry W 3 2 19.26 6.25 2465 128 6 0 0 6+0
Lee Turle W 3 0 23.86 6.77 1503 63 5 1 0 6+0
Alan Ayres L 0 3 22.11 5.35 1194 54 2 1 1 4+1
Terry Gowans L 1 3 23.88 4.80 1743 73 3 0 1 4+1
Matt Yarrow L 2 3 21.29 7.59 2384 112 7 0 0 7+0
Lee Edwardson W 3 2 21.72 12.06 2411 111 6 4 0 10+0
John Clark L 1 3 23.72 3.77 1779 75 2 1 0 3+0
Mark Porter W 3 1 25.23 8.85 1968 78 5 2 0 7+0
Matthew Woodhouse W 3 2 18.79 6.50 2198 117 5 1 0 6+0
Steve O'Marah L 1 3 24.45 6.10 1834 75 4 0 1 5+1
Robby Morris W 3 1 27.21 6.99 1823 67 2 2 1 5+1
TOTALS W 26 24 22.46 - 23266 1036 50 15 4 69+4
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